

## Wrestle For Equality Athlete Sponsor Form

Thank you for your sponsorship of Wrestle For Equality, Inc., and our young athletes! We are a 501 (c)3 Not for Profit Organization and your contribution in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ is a generous tax-deductible donation that will help the team or wrestler (\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_) from (\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_) compete this year in local and national events held across the country. Season updates of their competition will be sent out in a sponsorship newsletter via e-mail monthly.

If you can help, please send in this letter with your information filled in below along with a check payable to WRESTLE FOR EQUALITY INC. If you would like to donate to the team instead of an individual, the funds will go directly to this year's Team. Please mark TEAM DONATION on the space above that is provided for the name.

NAME			
ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP	

Thank you so much for your support! If you have any questions, please call:

## **Executive Director of Wrestle For Equality**

Gerald D. Harris II Phone: (330) 518-9653 Email: WrestleForEquality@gmail.com

## Treasurer for Wrestle For Equality

Nicci Harris Phone: (918) 933-9566 Email: Harris.Nicci@unionps.org *Contact for mailing address* 

> 11005 East 41<sup>st</sup> Street, Tulsa, OK 74146 www.wrestle4equality.org